DIPAYAL SILGADI MUNICIPALITY
DOTI
SUDURPASHCHIM PROVINCE
SHREE MAGALEK SECONDARY SCHOOL (700130022)
Tikha-1, Estd : 2017, Tel:9848448344
CLASS - VIII, 2079
Dob English

Father Health &

Physical
Education

Moral
Education

Science &
Environment
Education

Social
Studies &
Population
Education

Gender Mother Mathematics

Registration No.

Nepali Occupation,
Business &
Tech

Education

Computer
Education

Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Pr Tot Th Pr Tot

7001300227901247 AASHA KUMARI 2064/11/17 MALE Kamal Singh Laxmi Devi C C+ C+ A B C C D A C C A+ C+ C+ B+ B A C+ B B+ A B+ C C+ C 243
DEUBA Deuba Deuba
7001300227900137 ANJALI SAUD 2066/9/15  FEMALE  Prem Saud Pashupati Saud C C+ C A C+ C C C A C+ C A+ C+ C+ B+ B C+ C+ C+ B A B+ C C+ C+ 243
7001300227900106 BHAKTI BHUL 2065/12/25  FEMALE  Kripal Bhul Dhulli Devi Bhul NG NG NG C NG NG NG NG B+ NG NG A NG C B+ C+ C C+ C C B+ C+ NG C NG INC
7001300227900119 BISHNU KHADKA  2063/4/14 MALE Keshab Ratana Devi C cC+ C B C C C C B+ C C A C+ C+ B+ B B B B C A B CcC C C 230
Khadka Khadka
7001300227900223 BISHNU LUHAR 2063/1/26 MALE Nath Luhar Haruli Luhar C C+ C A C+ NG NG NG B+ NG NG A NG C+ B+ B C B C+ C A B NG C NG INC
7001300227900942 CHADANI SAUD 2065/9/21  FEMALE  Nare Saud Pabitra Saud C C+ C A C+ C C C B+ C C C+ C+ B+ B C B C+ C B cC C C 230
7001300227900218 DHARM NEPALI 2063/10/10 MALE Tika Damai Raju Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C C B+ C C A C+ B B+ B C C+ C C A B © © © 225
Damai
7001300227900071 DINESH KHADKA 2067/12/4 MALE Mahadev Sharada Devi C C+ C+ A+ B C C cC A C+ C A+ C+ C+ A B B+ C+ B B A B+ C C+ C 248
Khadka Khadka
7001300227901251 DIPA KHADKA 2065/7120  FEMALE  Nath Bahadur Tekasara C cC+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A C+ B A B+ B+ B B B A B+ C+ C+ C+ 250
Khadka Khadka
7001300227900009 DIPENDRA NEGI 2065/10/3 MALE Dev Singh Pashupati Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A+ C+ C A C+ B B B C A B C B C+ 243
Negi Negi
7001300227901246 HARIPRIYA 2066/6/26  FEMALE  Ganesh Chandra Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C NG A NG C A C+ B A B+ C B C+ C A B C C C INC
KUMARI SAUD Bahadur Saud Saud
7001300227900888 JANAKI KHADKA 2064/8/25  FEMALE  NMahadev Papi Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A+ C+ B A B+ C+ C C+ C+ A B CcC C C 238
Khadka Khadka
7001300227900024 KHEM RAJ 2065/5/21 MALE Mannwa Kunti Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A+ C+ C B+ C+ C+ B C+ C A B cC C C 233
KHADKA Khadka Khadka
7001300227900881 |LAXMI KHADKA 2064/417 FEMALE  Dharm Padama Devi C cC+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A+ C+ C+ A B C B C+ C A B CcC C C 235
Bahadur Khadka
Khadka
7001300227901354 LAXMI KUMARI 2063/2/1 FEMALE  Kalo Koli Kali Devi Koli NG NG NG B NG C C NG A NG NG A+ NG D A C+ C B C+ €C A B NG C NG INC
KOLI
7001300227900004 MUKUND SAUD 2085/8/5 MALE  Ganesh Saud  Durga Devi C C+ C A+ B B B C A+ C+ C A+ C+ A A+ A A B+ B+ A A+ A B A B+ 285
Saud
7001300227901053 NARESH KAMI 2066/11/5 MALE Sher Bahadur Batu Devi Kami C C+ NG B+ NG C C C A C+ C A+ C+ B B+ B B B B C+ A B C+ B C+ INC
Kami
7001300227900094 PABITRA B K 2066/6/2 FEMALE  Datu Singh Nanna Devi C C+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A C+ C+ B+ B C C+ C C+ A B C+ C C 230
Lohar Lohar
7001300227901391 PARASH NEPALI 2064/9/14 MALE Baji Damai Nirmala Damai C C+ C A C+ C C cC A C+ C A C+ B B+ B B+ B B+ B A B+ B B B 2.58



Registration No.

7001300227900152

7001300227900876

7001300227900104

7001300227900193

7001300227900066

7001300227900208

7001300227900129

7001300227900889

7001300227900124

7001300227901709

7001300227901054

7001300227900118

7001300227900897

7001300227900091

7001300227900036

7001300227900806

7001300227900110

7001300227900123

7001300227900155

7001300227900797

PAWAN SAUD

RADHA BHUL

RADHA KUMARI

BHUL

RADHIKA SAUD

RAJESH DAMAI

ROSHAN SAUD

ROSHAN SAUD

ROSHNI KUMARI

SAUD

RUPA SAUD

RUPA KOLI

SAGAR BK

SAGAR SAUD

SANGITA KHADKA

SHANKAR BHUL

SHANTI KUMARI
SAUD

SHARADA BHUL

SHUSILA BHUL

SURESH BHUL

TEJU SAUD

YASODA B K

Dob

2065/10/8

2065/7/8

2063/2/28

2064/5/4

2064/7/25

2065/11/25

2064/12/20

2066/7/28

2063/1/21

2063/4/28

2065/1/21

2064/8/20

2068/8/3

2062/5/17

2064/8/7

2063/12/3

2064/7/12

2066/9/27

2066/6/7

2061/10/20

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Father

Gore Saud
Deu Singh
Bhul

Mane Bahadur
Bhul

Ganesh Saud
Tej Bahadur
Damai

Dev Saud

Shankar Singh
Saud

Madan Singh
Saud

Bhakta
Bahadur Saud

Shibi Koli

Birendra B k
Luhar

Dal Bahadur
Saud

Krishna
Khadka

Deusingh Bhul

Tek Bahadur
Saud

Kari Bhul

Yag Bhul

Kripal Bhul

Nath Singh
Saud

Shibi Lohar

Mother

Rambha Devi C
Saud

Deusara Bhul NG
Parvati Bhul C
Durga Devi @
Saud

Puni Damai C
Putali Saud @

Basu Devi Saud C
Mandhari Devi C
Saud

Bhaga Devi NG

Saud
Gauri Devi Koli C

Nabsara B K C
Luhar

Saru Devi Saud C+
Maheshwori C
Devi Khadka

Isara Devi Bhul C

Durga Devi C
Saud
Dauli Bhul ©
Pasupati Devi NG
Bhul
Dhulli Bhul @

Rima Devi Saud C

Jaguli Lohar (©

Nepali

A+

A+

A+

A

A

C+

C+

NG

C+

C+

NG

C+

C+

English

C+

C+

C+

NG

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

C+

NG

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

NG

Mathematics

C+

NG

C+

NG

C+

NG

C+

Tot

C+

NG

Social
Studies &
Population
Education

Th Pr Tot
C A C+
NG A NG
C A C+
CcC A C+
C A C+
CcC A C+
C A C+
CcC A C+
NG A NG
CcC A C+
C A C+
C A C+
C A C+
C A C+
CcC A C+
C A C+
NG A NG
C A C+
CcC A C+
NG A NG

Science &
Environment
Education

Th Pr Tot
C A+ C+
NG A NG
C A C+
C A+ C+
C A C+
C A+ C+
C A C+
C A C+
NG A NG
C A C+
C A C+
C A+ C+
C A C+
C A+ C+
C A C+
C A+ C+
NG A NG
C A+ C+
C A+ C+
NG A NG

Health &
Physical
Education

B+

C+

C+

C+

C+

Pr

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Occupation,
Business &
Tech
Education
Tot Th Tot
B B B B
C+ C B C+
C+ C B C+
A B+ B B
B B C+ C+
B B B B
B C+ B C+
B B C+ C+
C+ B C+ C+
C+ C C+ C
B+ B+ B B
B B B B
C+ C B C+
B C C+ C
C+ C C+ C
B C C+ C
C+ C B C+
B B B B
B+ B B+ B
C C C ¢C

Moral

Education

Th

©

C+

Tot

B

B

B+

Computer
Education

Th Pr Tot
C+ B B
NG C NG
C C C
©C GCr ©
C C+ C
C+ B B
C C+ C
@ @ @
NG C NG
@ @ @
C C C
C+ B+ B
C C C
@ @ @
NG C NG
C C C
C C C
C Gr G
B B+ B
NG C NG

2.55

INC

2.28

2.63

2.35

2.60

2.35

2.30

INC

2.18
2.50

2.65

2.33

2.25

INC

2.20

INC

2.45

2.63

INC



