DIPAYAL SILGADI MUNICIPALITY DOTI

SUDURPASHCHIM PROVINCE

SHREE MAGALEK SECONDARY SCHOOL (700130022)

Tikha-1, Estd: 2017, Tel:9848448344

CLASS - VIII, 2079

Registration No.	Name	Dob	Gender	Father	Mother	Nepali		li	English			Mathematics			Social Studies & Population Education			Science & Environment Education			Р	Health & Physical Education			cupat sines Tech lucat	ss & 1		Mora Educat			Comput Educati		Gpa
						Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	
7001300227901247	AASHA KUMARI DEUBA	2064/11/17	MALE	Kamal Singh Deuba	Laxmi Devi Deuba	С	Α	C+	C+	Α	В	С	-	С	D	Α	С	С	A+	C+	C+	B+	В	А	C+	В	B+	Α	B+	С	C+	С	2.43
7001300227900137	ANJALI SAUD	2066/9/15	FEMALE	Prem Saud	Pashupati Saud	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	B+	В	C+	C+	C+	В	Α	B+	С	C+	C+	2.43
7001300227900106	BHAKTI BHUL	2065/12/25	FEMALE	Kripal Bhul	Dhulli Devi Bhul	NG	В	NG	NG	С	NG	NG	-	NG	NG	B+	NG	NG	Α	NG	С	B+	C+	С	C+	С	С	B+	C+	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227900119	BISHNU KHADKA	2063/4/14	MALE	Keshab Khadka	Ratana Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	В	С	С	-	С	С	B+	С	С	Α	C+	C+	B+	В	В	В	В	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.30
7001300227900223	BISHNU LUHAR	2063/1/26	MALE	Nath Luhar	Haruli Luhar	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	NG	-	NG	NG	B+	NG	NG	Α	NG	C+	B+	В	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227900942	CHADANI SAUD	2065/9/21	FEMALE	Nare Saud	Pabitra Saud	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	B+	С	С	Α	C+	C+	B+	В	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.30
7001300227900218	DHARM NEPALI	2063/10/10	MALE	Tika Damai	Raju Devi Damai	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	B+	С	С	Α	C+	В	B+	В	С	C+	С	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.25
7001300227900071	DINESH KHADKA	2067/12/4	MALE	Mahadev Khadka	Sharada Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	C+	A+	В	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	Α	В	B+	C+	В	В	Α	B+	С	C+	С	2.48
7001300227901251	DIPA KHADKA	2065/7/20	FEMALE	Nath Bahadur Khadka	Tekasara Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	В	Α	B+	B+	В	В	В	Α	B+	C+	C+	C+	2.50
7001300227900009	DIPENDRA NEGI	2065/10/3	MALE	Dev Singh Negi	Pashupati Devi Negi	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	С	Α	C+	В	В	В	С	Α	В	С	В	C+	2.43
7001300227901246	HARIPRIYA KUMARI SAUD	2066/6/26	FEMALE	Ganesh Bahadur Saud	Chandra Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	NG	Α	NG	С	Α	C+	В	Α	B+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	INC
7001300227900888	JANAKI KHADKA	2064/8/25	FEMALE	Mahadev Khadka	Papi Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	В	Α	B+	C+	С	C+	C+	Α	В	С	С	С	2.38
7001300227900024	KHEM RAJ KHADKA	2065/5/21	MALE	Mannwa Khadka	Kunti Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	С	B+	C+	C+	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.33
7001300227900881	LAXMI KHADKA	2064/4/7	FEMALE	Dharm Bahadur Khadka	Padama Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	Α	В	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.35
7001300227901354	LAXMI KUMARI KOLI	2063/2/1	FEMALE	Kalo Koli	Kali Devi Koli	NG	В	NG	NG	В	NG	С	-	С	NG	Α	NG	NG	A+	NG	D	А	C+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227900004	MUKUND SAUD	2065/8/5	MALE	Ganesh Saud	Durga Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	С	A+	В	В	-	В	С	A+	C+	С	A+	C+	Α	A+	Α	А	B+	B+	Α	A+	Α	В	Α	B+	2.85
7001300227901053	NARESH KAMI	2066/11/5	MALE	Sher Bahadur Kami	Batu Devi Kami	С	Α	C+	NG	B+	NG	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	В	B+	В	В	В	В	C+	Α	В	C+	В	C+	INC
7001300227900094	PABITRA B K	2066/6/2	FEMALE	Datu Singh Lohar	Nanna Devi Lohar	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	C+	B+	В	С	C+	С	C+	Α	В	C+	С	С	2.30
7001300227901391	PARASH NEPALI	2064/9/14	MALE	Baji Damai	Nirmala Damai	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	В	B+	В	B+	В	B+	В	Α	B+	В	В	В	2.58

Registration No.	Name	Dob	Gender	Father	Mother	Nepali			English			Mathematics			St Po	Social Studies & Population Education			ience ironr ucat	nent	Р	ealth hysic lucati			Occupation, Business & Tech Education			Mora ucati			omput Iucati		Gpa
						Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	Th	Pr	Tot	
7001300227900152	PAWAN SAUD	2065/10/8	MALE	Gore Saud	Rambha Devi Saud	С	А	C+	С	Α	C+	C+	-	C+	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	Α	В	В	В	В	С	Α	В	C+	В	В	2.55
7001300227900876	RADHA BHUL	2065/7/8	FEMALE	Deu Singh Bhul	Deusara Bhul	NG	В	NG	NG	B+	NG	NG	-	NG	NG	Α	NG	NG	Α	NG	С	B+	C+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227900104	RADHA KUMARI BHUL	2063/2/28	FEMALE	Mane Bahadur Bhul	Parvati Bhul	С	В	С	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.28
7001300227900193	RADHIKA SAUD	2064/5/4	FEMALE	Ganesh Saud	Durga Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	C+	Α	В	В	-	В	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	B+	A+	Α	B+	В	В	В	Α	B+	С	C+	С	2.63
7001300227900066	RAJESH DAMAI	2064/7/25	MALE	Tej Bahadur Damai	Puni Damai	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	В	B+	В	В	C+	C+	С	Α	В	С	C+	С	2.35
7001300227900208	ROSHAN SAUD	2065/11/25	FEMALE	Dev Saud	Putali Saud	С	A+	C+	C+	A+	В	C+	-	C+	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	Α	В	В	В	В	С	Α	В	C+	В	В	2.60
7001300227900129	ROSHAN SAUD	2064/12/20	FEMALE	Shankar Singh Saud	Basu Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	C+	B+	В	C+	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	C+	С	2.35
7001300227900889	ROSHNI KUMARI SAUD	2066/7/28	FEMALE	Madan Singh Saud	Mandhari Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	С	B+	С	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	C+	Α	В	В	C+	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.30
7001300227900124	RUPA SAUD	2063/1/21	FEMALE	Bhakta Bahadur Saud	Bhaga Devi Saud	NG	В	NG	С	Α	C+	NG	-	NG	NG	Α	NG	NG	Α	NG	С	B+	C+	В	C+	C+	С	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227901709	RUPA KOLI	2063/4/28	FEMALE	Shibi Koli	Gauri Devi Koli	С	В	С	С	B+	С	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	B+	C+	С	C+	С	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.18
7001300227901054	SAGAR BK	2065/1/21	FEMALE	Birendra B k Luhar	Nabsara B K Luhar	С	Α	C+	C+	Α	В	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	В	Α	B+	B+	В	В	В	Α	B+	С	С	С	2.50
7001300227900118	SAGAR SAUD	2064/8/20	MALE	Dal Bahadur Saud	Saru Devi Saud	C+	A+	В	C+	A+	В	C+	-	C+	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	Α	В	В	В	В	С	Α	В	C+	B+	В	2.65
7001300227900897	SANGITA KHADKA	2068/8/3	FEMALE	Krishna Khadka	Maheshwori Devi Khadka	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.33
7001300227900091	SHANKAR BHUL	2062/5/17	MALE	Deusingh Bhul	Isara Devi Bhul	С	Α	C+	С	B+	С	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	C+	B+	В	С	C+	С	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.25
7001300227900036	SHANTI KUMARI SAUD	2064/8/7	MALE	Tek Bahadur Saud	Durga Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	Α	C+	С	B+	C+	С	C+	С	C+	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC
7001300227900806	SHARADA BHUL	2063/12/3	FEMALE	Kari Bhul	Dauli Bhul	С	В	С	С	B+	С	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	В	B+	В	С	C+	С	С	Α	В	С	С	С	2.20
7001300227900110	SHUSILA BHUL	2064/7/12	FEMALE	Yag Bhul	Pasupati Devi Bhul	NG	Α	NG	С	Α	C+	NG	-	NG	NG	Α	NG	NG	Α	NG	С	B+	C+	С	В	C+	С	Α	В	С	С	С	INC
7001300227900123	SURESH BHUL	2066/9/27	MALE	Kripal Bhul	Dhulli Bhul	С	A+	В	С	Α	C+	С	-	С	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	В	Α	В	В	В	В	С	Α	В	С	C+	С	2.45
7001300227900155	TEJU SAUD	2066/6/7	MALE	Nath Singh Saud	Rima Devi Saud	С	Α	C+	C+	Α	В	C+	-	C+	С	Α	C+	С	A+	C+	B+	Α	B+	В	B+	В	С	Α	В	В	B+	В	2.63
7001300227900797	YASODA B K	2061/10/20	FEMALE	Shibi Lohar	Jaguli Lohar	С	Α	C+	NG	В	NG	С	-	С	NG	Α	NG	NG	Α	NG	С	В	С	С	С	С	C+	Α	В	NG	С	NG	INC